

DATASHEET

SC Simplex Adapter flangeless, Plastic housing



Flangeless adapter are good for high density and could be used as keystone modules in combination with keystone adapter frames

Type of connector connection 1:SCType of connector connection 2:SCMaterial housing:plasticType of fastening:snap-in

Article no.	Title	Suitable for type of fibre	Material sleeve	Colour
ADSCPSM1	SC Simplex Plastic Adapter beige MM flangeless, ceramic sleeve	Multimode	ceramic	beige
ADSCUSS1	SC Simplex Plastic Adapter blue SM flangeless, ceramic sleeve	Singlemode	ceramic	blue
ADSCASS1	SC Simplex Plastic Adapter green SM APC	Singlemode	ceramic	green

*Ideal Technology has a policy of continuous improvement. Specifications are subject to change without notice.